TAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Fee-Based Community Education and Before / After School Programs

2025 - 2026 Annual Program
Monthly online Payment Date Range and Monthly Service

Periods
Annual Program Operates from Thursday, August 14, 2025, through Thursday, June 04, 2026

SCHOOL NAME:

Leewood K-8 Center

i Number | Per Student Fee for Each Service Period
Monthly online | Monthly| ofLive | and Program
111 = Service
Purchase and | Service oy
P a o P e ri Od S Within Before School ﬁg?.l%v QEL%%L Sl aB?JT‘Y
y. This Service | Program PROGRAM | PROGRAM | SCHOOL
DUE DATE Period Frocuan | s
$6 00 Eree or OF
= Reduced REGULAR SERVICE
$6.00 Rate 5.%5 Lunch Rate DAYS PER
MTWTF $12.00 gEmncs
4DATS $11.00 | RATE ERI0E.
RATE MTWTF
MTWTF

Monday, August 11 August 12 7200 | 6000 | 132.00 | 14400 1°
Monday, August 25 September 20 12000 | 96.00 | 220.00 | 240.00, ©
Monday, September 22 October 22 132.00 | 102.00 | 242.00 | 264.00 7
Monday, October 27 November 13 7800 | 60.00 | 143.00 | 15600 1°
Monday, November 17 December 15 90.00 | 7200 | 165.00 | 180.00 12
Monday, December 15 January 18 108.00 | 84.00 | 198.00 | 216.00| 4
Monday, January 26 February 19 114.00 90.00 209.00 | 228.00 15
Monday, February 23 March 16 96.00 | 78.00 | 176.00 | 19200, 13
Monday, March 16 April 21 126.00 | 96.00 | 231.00 | 25200 16
Monday, April 20 May 20 12000 | 96.00 | 22000 | 24000 6

Monday, May 18 June 4 24.00 18.0 44.00 48.00 -

FOCUS APP “Purchase and Pay” SHTgURg
11 Service Periods option is ?Iacked; once the.
5 program service period goes live. 142
180 Service Days If this occurs, please call your site Program Manager
SERVICE
DAYS
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